I.10
Heat recovery
units
CHR PRO
Residential
Counterflow
R-COVERY
Qv ≤ 600 m³/h

¾ Mounting frame, type MC FLR
¾ Additional external pre- or post-heating battery, type CVR-VNF
Order example
CHR 325 PRO R
Explanation
CHR = Cairox Heat Recovery unit, type of heat recovery unit
325 = maximum air flow in m³/h
PRO = for projects
R = right configuration (L = left configuration)
Technical data
CHR 225 PRO CHR 325 PRO CHR 400 PRO CHR 600 PRO
Supply voltage [V/Hz] 230V/50Hz
Dimensions (W x H x D) [mm] 600 x 650 x 650 750 x 650 x 560 750 x 650 x 560 800 x 850 x 661
Duct diameter [mm] 4 x 125 4 x 160 4 x 180 4 x 200
Ø connections of condensate drain [mm] 32
Weight [kg] 29 37 37 49
Filter as standard (ISO16890) ISO COARSE 60% (G4)
Technical data
CHR 225 PRO
Q [m³/h] 40 50 100 150 225
Ps [Pa] 3 6 5 10 20 40 44 89 100 200
P [W] 7.9 8.2 8 8.5 13.2 15.9 26.2 34 61.5 82
[A] 0.1 0.11 0.1 0.1 0.13 0.15 0.22 0.29 0.48 0.63
CHR 325 PRO
[m³/h] 50 100 150 250 325
[Pa] 2 5 9 19 21 43 59 118 100 200
[W] 6.1 6.4 8.2 9.7 15.4 19.4 46.9 61.4 87.2 116.5
[A] 0.08 0.08 0.09 0.11 0.16 0.19 0.42 0.53 0.73 0.94
CHR 400 PRO
[m³/h] 50 100 200 300 400
[Pa] 2 3 6 13 25 50 56 113 100 200
[W] 4.4 4.6 5.3 6.4 22.7 28.5 62.6 78.9 126.6 160.8
[A] 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.25 0.31 0.58 0.71 1.01 1.26
CHR 600 PRO
[m³/h] 100 150 300 500 600
[Pa] 3 6 6 13 25 50 69 139 100 188
[W] 12.1 12.5 17.2 18.3 44.5 54.2 166.6 203.1 250 288
[A] 0.18 0.19 0.23 0.24 0.46 0.55 1.45 1.71 2.11 2.3
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 CHR PRO 2/4 - 2025/7/4 - BE-EN
Sound data
CHR 225 PRO
Q [m³/h] 50 100 100 150 150 225 225
Ps [Pa] 25 25 50 50 100 100 150
Lwa 2 [dB(A)] 28 31 33.5 38.5 40.5 45.5 47
Lwa 5 [dB(A)] <30 <34.5 <36.5 44 43 47.5 48.5
Lwa 6 [dB(A)] 43.5 48.5 50.5 55 57.5 62.5 64.5
CHR 325 PRO
Q [m³/h] 100 150 150 200 200 250 250 325
Ps [Pa] 25 25 50 50 100 100 150 150
Lwa 2 [dB(A)] 27 34 35 40 41 46 46 51
Lwa 5 [dB(A)] 32 40 38 46 44 49 49 55
Lwa 6 [dB(A)] 44 49 51 55 57 61 62 69
CHR 400 PRO
Q [m³/h] 150 250 350 400
Ps [Pa] 25 50 100 100
Lwa 2 [dB(A)] 37 43.5 52 55
Lwa 5 [dB(A)] 43.5 46.5 51 61
Lwa 6 [dB(A)] 50 58 69.5 71
CHR 600 PRO
Q [m³/h] 150 300 300 500 500 600 600
Ps [Pa] 25 50 100 100 150 100 150
Lwa 2 [dB(A)] 37.5 45.5 46 56 54.5 56.5 56.5
Lwa 5 [dB(A)] 35 45 42.5 51 52 53.5 56.5
Lwa 6 [dB(A)] 43.5 53 53.5 60.5 61.5 62 66.6
I1 = Power consumption, excluding preheater
I2 = Power consumption, including preheater
¾ Lwa 2 = Ambient sound power
¾ Lwa 5 = Sound power on the suction side